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GANDHARYV EXCELLENCE

BUILDING- E Area Statement (3rd, 5th, 7th, 9th & 11th FLOOR)

FLATNO.

CARPET
AREA
QM)

ENCL.

Y AREA
(SQM)

BALCON

TERRACE
ARFA
(SQM)

DRY
TERRACE
AREA
(SQM.)

TOTAL
CARPET
AREA
(SQM.)

TOTAL
CARPET
AREA

(SQFT)

301, 501, 701, 901, 1101
306, 506, 706, 906, 1106

40.68

10.71

10.73

2.89

65.01

699.77

302, 502, 702, 902, 1102
305, 505, 705, 905, 1105

50.12

0.00

9.31

1.97

61.40

660.91

303, 503, 703, 903, 1103
304, 504, 704, 904, 1104

64.08

93.41

1005.47
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GANDHARYV EXCELLENCE

BUILDING- E Area Statement (2nd, 4th, 6th, 10th & 12th FLOOR)

ENCL. DRY | TOTAL | TOTAL
CARPET TERRACE

BALCON TERRACE| CARPET | CARPET
FLAT NO. ARFA ARFA

Y ARFA ARFA | AREA | AREA

SQM) (SQM)

(SQM) GQM) | QM) | (SQFT)

201, 401, 601, 1001, 1201
206, 406, 606, 1006, 1206
202, 402, 602, 1002, 1202
205, 405, 605, 1005, 1205
203, 403, 603, 1003, 1203
204, 404, 604, 1004, 1204

4043 | 1071 11.36 291 65.41 | 704.07

38.83 | 11.26 8.62 2.14 60.85 | 654.99

69.09 6.44 . 97.53 | 1049.81
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GANDHARYV EXCELLENCE
BUILDING- E Area Statement (1st FLOOR)

ENCL. DRY TOTAL TOTAL
CARPET TERRACE

BALCONY TERRACE | CARPET |CARPET
FLAT NO. AREA AREA

AREA AREA AREA AREA
(SQM.) (SQM.)
(SQM.) (SQM.) (5QM.) (SQFT)
101, 106 40.47 10.46 6.32 2.89 60.14 647.35
102, 105 49.14 0.00 0.00 1.97 51.11 550.15

103, 104 64.08 10.92 16.44 1.97 93.41 1005.47
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GANDHARYV EXCELLENCE

BUILDING- E Area Statement (8th FLOOR)

FLAT NO.

CARPET
AREA
(SQM.)

ENCL.

BALCON

Y AREA
(SQM.)

TERRACE

AREA
(SQM.)

DRY
TERRACE
AREA
(SQM))

TOTAL
CARPET
ARFA

(SQM))

TOTAL
CARPET
AREA

(SQFT)

801

40.43

10.71

11.36

291

65.41

704.07

802

38.83

11.26

8.62

214

60.85

654.99

803, 804

69.09

6.44

19.79

221

97.53

1049.81
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0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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